CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the Notice of Change in Docket EL14-106 has

been sent this day as follows:

E-filed as docketed item:

South Dakota Public Utilities Commission:
Karen Cremer
Brittany Mehlhaff
Eric Paulson
Joseph Rezac
Patrick Steffensen

Emailed to the following:

Talbot J. Wieczorek tiw@gpnalaw.com

Steve W. Chriss Stephen.Chriss@wal-mart.com
Thomas J. Welk tjwelk@boycelaw.com

Jason R. Sutton jrsutton@boycelaw.com
David C. Stoos destoos@boycelaw.com

Tricia Johnson TAJohnson@boycelaw.com
Basil Copeland blcjr2@gmail.com

Dave Peterson davep@chesapeake.net

Bob Towers rgtsbs@comecast.net

Date: October 26, 2015
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Administrative Assistant
Regulatory Affairs




